[bookmark: _GoBack]South London and KSS Advanced Training Posts Application Form 
Advanced Posts for August 2020 and February 2021

	Applicant

	Name:

	Proposed Date of CCT:
	School: SESA / SGS / KSS (please circle)

	TPD: Aasifa Tredray / Kate Prior / Mark Way / Sarah Hardy (please circle)



	LTFT

	Are you LTFT? □ Yes  □ No

	Are you planning to go LTFT in August 2020 or February 2021? □ Yes  □ No

	Percentage of LTFT if applicable:



	Training

	Year of Training as of August 2020:

	Year of training as of February 2021: 

	Please list any advanced training modules that will have been completed by August 2020:








Application for Preference 1:	 
Specialty:
Please list below your preferred Trust Placements:
1.
2.
3.
4.

Application for Preference 2:		
Specialty:
Please list below your preferred Trust Placements:
1.
2.
3.
4.


Please provide TPD’s with any other useful /relevant information that relates to your application:

                                                                                          2	                                                                         September 2019

